ashoba :
N Ana|Ytha|, LLC Tel: 978-391-4428 Fax: 978-391-4643

31A Willow Rd, Ayer MA 01432 Web Site http://www.nashobaanalytical.com

Attention:

Darren MacCaughey
Town of Westford
55 Main Street
Westford, MA 01886

Date Sampled:  8/16/2010 Date Received: 8/16/2010

Summary Report

Sample Location

1 Nashoba Valley Campers Beach

2 Nashoba Valley Swim Club Beach

3 Forge Village Pond Beach (Town)

4 Summer Village Main Beach

5 American Legion at LSFP

6 Lakeside Meadows (on Nab Lake)

7 North Beach (on Nab Lake) N.I.A.

8 Mary Lou Beach (on Nab Lake) N.L.A.

9 Edwards Beach (on Nab Lake) Town
10 Sandy Beach (on Nab Lake) N.I.A.
11 East Boston Camps (Daycare Beach)
12 East Boston Camps (Boys Beach)

NT=Not Tested

DPH Limit = 235 cfu/100ml
Method of Analysis: EPA 1603

Massachusetts State Certified
Laboratory #MA1118

E.coli per
100 ml

32

ND

ND

18

20

ND

Report Date:

Date of Analysis:

Lab#

116096
116096
116097
116098
116099
116100
116101
116101
116097
116101
116102
116102

David L. Knowlton
Laboratory Director

8/17/2010

8/16/2010



